Sirolimus Eluting CoCr Coronary Stent System
Yukon® Chrome PC
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32 40
Ø 2,75 T-CMG27508PC T-CMG27512PC T-CMG27516PC T-CMG27518PC T-CMG27521PC T-CMG27524PC T-CMG27528PC T-CMG27532PC T-CMG27540PC
Ø 3,00 T-CMG3008PC T-CMG3012PC T-CMG3016PC T-CMG3018PC T-CMG3021PC T-CMG3024PC T-CMG3028PC T-CMG3032PC T-CMG3040PC
Ø 3,50 T-CMG3508PC T-CMG3512PC T-CMG3516PC T-CMG3518PC T-CMG3521PC T-CMG3524PC T-CMG3528PC T-CMG3532PC T-CMG3540PC
Ø 4,00 T-CMG4008PC T-CMG4012PC T-CMG4016PC T-CMG4018PC T-CMG4021PC T-CMG4024PC T-CMG4028PC T-CMG4032PC T-CMG4040PC
Yukon® Chrome PC
The Translumina Yukon drug-eluting stent product family,
coated with Rapamycin (Sirolimus) and the biodegradable
component polylactide (PLA), has an excellent history of

branch access.
Yukon®Chrome PC
Product matrix / Ordering information
Compliance chart
Small vessel design (SV)
Medium vessel design (MV)
A
rt
.N
r.
M
K
 0
0
58
/R
E
V
0
0
5
Yukon® Chrome PC
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32
Ø 2,00 T-CMG2008PC T-CMG2012PC T-CMG2016PC T-CMG2018PC T-CMG2021PC T-CMG2024PC T-CMG2028PC T-CMG2032PC
Ø 2,25 T-CMG22508PC T-CMG22512PC T-CMG22516PC T-CMG22518PC T-CMG22521PC T-CMG22524PC T-CMG22528PC T-CMG22532PC
Ø 2,50 T-CMG2508PC T-CMG2512PC T-CMG2516PC T-CMG2518PC T-CMG2521PC T-CMG2524PC T-CMG2528PC T-CMG2532PC
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32 40
Ø 2,75 T-CMG27508PC T-CMG27512PC T-CMG27516PC T-CMG27518PC T-CMG27521PC T-CMG27524PC T-CMG27528PC T-CMG27532PC T-CMG27540PC
Ø 3,00 T-CMG3008PC T-CMG3012PC T-CMG3016PC T-CMG3018PC T-CMG3021PC T-CMG3024PC T-CMG3028PC T-CMG3032PC T-CMG3040PC
Ø 3,50 T-CMG3508PC T-CMG3512PC T-CMG3516PC T-CMG3518PC T-CMG3521PC T-CMG3524PC T-CMG3528PC T-CMG3532PC T-CMG3540PC
Ø 4,00 T-CMG4008PC T-CMG4012PC T-CMG4016PC T-CMG4018PC T-CMG4021PC T-CMG4024PC T-CMG4028PC T-CMG4032PC T-CMG4040PC
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Inflation pressure [bar or 105 Pascal]
NP RBP